
Annexure - I
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED (CIN: L15491WB1879PLC00037)

2. Scrip Code 526568 Name of Scrip -,LONTE Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/12/2021
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information·-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares aqainst which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledqe or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
• r •• ~"



LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED
rOIJ'<"; , - -.) ••••,III"ai V , ..:Hale"ICIIl 11UIUlrlll UI ~Dt'I,,;IIIt::'U ;:'C\"UI Hie;:, ai:l VI' ...J II I£.Ic,.VC. I

Shareholding as
Shareholdinq a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying convertible Number of shares

(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise Number of
No. of shares per SCRR. securities IIX) convertible percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XIII\ equuy shares

No of fully paid No of Partly underlying Total nos shares 1957) No of Votine Riahts securities diluted share held In
Category of Nos of up equity paid-up eourty Depository held (VIII) Class eg.x Class eg:y Total Total as a (including capital) As a %of As a % of dematenalized

Categ shareholder shareholde shares held shares held Receipts (VII)=(IV)+ As a % of %of Warrants) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As total shares total shares form
ory (I) II) rs (111\ IV\ V\ VI) V)+IVI) A+8+C21 (A+8+C) X) a % of IA+8+C2\ No. (a) held (b) No.ja) held Ib\ XlVI
(A) Promoter & 9 1329611 0 0 1329611 44.3721 1329611 0 1329611 44.3721 0 44.3721 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1329611

Promoter
group

(8) Public 8084 1666889 0 0 1666889 55.6279 1666889 0 1666889 556279 0 55.6279 0 00סס.0 NA 762889

(C) Non NA
Promoter-
Non Public

(Cl) Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 8093 2996500 0 0 2996500 100.0000 2996500 0 2996500 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 2092500
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LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED 1 1 I T I
Table II . Statement Showing shareholdtng pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/12/2021

(1)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I)
Indian

-

Cd) ForeiQJiPOrtfOlio Investor

(aJ lndivrdualsrt-iindu undivided Family

Entity type i.e

promoter OR
promoter group
entity (except
promoter) 1 PAN

Promoter
Promoter Group
Promoter
Promoter Group
Promoter~ro~
Promoter~
Promoter Group

Promoter Gr~ IAAACJ7669D

Promoter Group !AACCM03598

~ Institutions

~ Any Other (specify)

Sub Total

AGAPD8547R
ADIPD1260C
AFYPD7477F
AHUPD8227B
AHXPD5470F
AADFB0723G
AAGHP3089J

(II)

l
-~17700

1 165200

1 52500
9 1329611

1111911

416609
321750

132195
88707
75000
45700

31950

Partly paid-up
equity shares
held (V)

Nos. of
shares
undertying
Depository
Receipts
jVIL

01 ~

01 __ 0
01 0

I--- I

01- __ 0

-

1
1

Total
nos shares held
(VII)=(IV)+

(V)+(VI)

t 111911

52500
1329611

1329611

1 11
Number of Voting Rights held m each class of

secuntres (IX)
No of VOhng Riqhts

416609
321750

132195
88707

75000
45700

31950

Classy ITotal

o

37 1070

139032
107375

44116
29604

25029
15251
1.0662

0.0000

00000

00000

7.2651

55131

1.7520
44.3721

0.0000

00000

44.3721

1 T- I
rNumber of shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

Number of Locked in shares

Shareholding I(XII) - - r-

as a %
assuming full

No of shares conversion of
Underlying convertible
outstanding securities (as
convertible a percentage
securities of diluted

Total as al(as a share
% of percentage capital)
Total of diluted . (x. I)=(VII)+(X
Voting share ) As a % of
rights ~I) (Xl A+B+C2) No (a)

Number of
equity shares
held in

As a % O~dematenahzed
total shares form
held b) XIV)

o 00סס.0

PRADIP KUMAR DAGA

ASHA DEVI DAGA
YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA
NANDINI DAGA
SHANTA-NU DAGA

PRADIP KUMAR DAGA
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA HUF
Central GovernmenVState
Govemment(s)(b)

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks

1-- I

No. of fully
Nos Of~ajd up
sharehol equity shares
oers UII held (IV)

7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

--l---

---±

~---4--

1329611

I--

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
SCRR.
1957)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

(VIII) ~s x

111191137.1070

13.9032
10.7375
44116
29604

2.5029
1.5251
1.0662

416609
321750

132195
88707
75000
45700

31950

-j

J.

-+-
217700

7~0

1111911 37.1070 ~

13.9032 0
10.7375 . 0

4.4116 0

2.9604 0

2.5029 0
1.5251 6
1.0662 or-

1 1 Q
o

As a % of
total sharesNO(a)_-t=)

o 00000

o 0 ooסס
o 0 ooסס
o 0.0000

o 0.0000
o 00000
o 00סס.0
o - 00סס.0

I

o 001סס.0

o 00000

__ -,0Oj--_ 00000

__ -,,-0.J-_ 0.0000

o --o:000o
o 0.0000
o 0.0000

o 0.0000
o 0.0000

o 0.0000

o . 00סס.0

1111911

416609

321750
132195

88707

75000
45700
31950

217700

165200

52500
1329611

1329611

(o) Any Oth~ecify)

Bodies Corporate

JALPAIGURI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED
MANGALAM ENGINEERING
PROJECTS LTO
Sub Total

(?) !Forelgn_
lndividuals (Non-Resident
IndiViduals/Foreign Individuals)l!L

b Government

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
A)=(A)(1)+(A)(21

165200 5.5131 165200

1.7520 52500
44.3721 1329611

j

-+-- -l

0.0000
--l--

44.3721 1329611

Page 3 of 10

4 t6609
321750

132195
88707
75000

45700
31950

o

2t77aot 7~1 0

1652001 5~!l.J-

52500 1.7520 0
1329611 44.3721 0

i flOOOOO. - ==0_ 00000

o 00000

o 00000

~O;;=t
13296111 44.3721

~oooo

~oooo~OOOO

~oooo

00סס.4-0

--or-o.OOOO
----,0<+1 - 0:-0000

00סס.0

01 001סס0

00סס.0

t~:·I''-·' ..~=~

01 0.0000

01 0.0000

01 0.0000

0.0000

00סס.0

00סס.0
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

00סס.0

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

_._:' !



LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED I I L ~ I l I I ITable III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharel).Qlder as on 31/12/2021 -_..>i--~ Number Of

sharesr~·'··~, pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise

/ ~curities (IX) Shareholding Number of Locked In encumberedI- - - No of asa %

~

No of Voting Rights shares (XII) (XIII)
shares assuming full

i~ ~U*'§Y
Sharehol Underlying conversion of
ding % outstanding convertible
calculate convertible securities (as Asa% Number of

Nos. of d as per securities a percentage of total equity
.-J No. of fully shares Total SCRR. (as a of diluted No. shares sharesL...-.-..- - paid up Partly paid underlying nos.shares 1957) As Total as a percentage share capital) Asa %of (Not held held in

Nos. of equity up equity Depository held a%of % of Total of diluted (XI)=(VII)+(X) total appli (Not dematena
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (VII)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting share As a % of shares cable apptica lized form
Shareholders (I) PAt-jJII) ers UI.IL _ ..,!Y) held (V) (VI) ~+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x Class y Total .t:i.9!]ts ~ital) (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) )~ ble) (b) (XIV)

(1) ~titutions
-

2600 - -~ -
@) Mutual Funds 1 UTI 3 2000 0 0 2000 0.0667 2QQQ 0 0.0667 0 O~I- 0 0.0000 NA 0

-
ill Venture Capital Funds --

-
(£) ~ternate Investment Funds ~ - - - - . - . - - - - -- . -

- - I- - - - r- -

(cI) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - 1---

~ ~oreign Portfolio Investors ---
f-- - -- - - .- -

-- - -- - f--- -

ill 'financial Institutions 1 Banks 5 107964 0 0 107964 3.6030 107964 0 107964 3.6030 0 3.6030 0 0.0000 - ~ - 100464- -- - -
-

LIFE INSURANCE - - -- - - c-

CORPORATION OF INDIA ~582H 2 100564 0 0 100564 3.3560 100564 0 100564 3.3560 0 3.3560 0 0.0000 NA 100464

[(g) Insurance Companies
-

- - -
- - - - - - -

ill ~dent Funds 1 Pension Funds - - f- -
(i)- "E£i Other (specify)

- I- - - - - - l-
I- - - -- -

- -zr--: - - "0 -;;Ji\ - -
- 100464~Total I-

--.!l.
-~ 0 109964 3.6697 109964 0 109964 3.6697 0 3.6697 0 0.0000--

Central Government 1 State

~ ~ernment(s) 1 President of India -- I-- - - - - - - - -
3) NOrl-lnstitutions - f-- - f-- - -

a) Individuals-
----- I- -. - I-- _. -

- r- --- - - - -
--

TTiidividual shareholders holding
1---- - -- - - -- = - - --

nominal share capital upto Rs.2
lakhs -- 7981 1200194 0 0 1200194 40.0532 1200194 0 1200194 40.0532 0 40.0532 0 0.0000 NA ~96I- - -- --- -

ii.lndividual shareholders holding - -- - - c- .- -

nominal share capital in excess of

-- ~.2Iakhs -- 3 309078 ..Q -~ _3~ 10.3146 - 309078 0 309078 10.3146 0 - 10.3146 0 0.0000 NA 309078

- illXMlKANT GUPTA - - 'AAIPL5961D -(5 I- - - - - ~88-..1. 1--2577~_ Q 257788 8~ -~ 0 257788 8.6030 0 8.6030 0 0.0000 NA- ---

b) NBFCs registered with RBI _
--- 1---.- -- - r- - -.- - -- .-

I- - - - - -- I-

(c) Emp~T~sts
- - I- - - - - - -- - --- 1-.- - - - -_.
- -I- - f-- -- -- - - --- r- - -- - - -

-
OVerseas Depositories (holding - - I-- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - -- ---- ---- - -- - - 1--- -

Cd) DRs) il>alan<;ing fi9ure)___ ._ I- - I-- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . - - - - --
~

--:- - --- I- - - - - - I- - - I- - - - -- -- -- - - .- -Any O~r (specify) _. - l- I- --- I- - I- - - --- - - - -I- - - -
Bodies ccrcorate" - 50 18016

-
0 0 18016 I- 0.6012 18016 . -0 -18016 0.6012 --

0 -0.6012 - 0.0000 NA - 107140
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LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED l. I J I j I I I 1Table III - Statement Showing shareholding altern of the Public shareholder as on 31/12/2021
Number Of

shares
pledged or

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise
securities (IX) Shareholding Number of Locked in encumbered- No of Voting Rights No of asa %

- shares assuming full
shares (XII) XIII)

Sharehol Underlying conversion of
ding % outstanding convertible
calculate convertible securities (as As a % Number of

Nos. of d as per securities a percentage of total equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR (as a of diluted No. shares shares
paid up Partly paid underlying nos. shares 1957) As Total as a percentage share capital) Asa %of (Not held held in

Nos. of equity up equity Depository held a%of % of Total of diluted (XI)=(VII)+(X) total appli (Not demateria
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (VII)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting share As a % of shares cable applica lized form
Shareholders (I) ~AN(II) ers (!II) ~ held (V) (VI) ~+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x _ ~ssy u= rig~ ca..2!tal) (X) A+B+~ _No. (a) held (b) llliL ble) (tlL XIV)

Resident Individual (HUF) 251-- 22239 a a 22239 0.7422 --22239 - a 22239 0.7422 a 0.7422 0 0.0000 NA 22239

Clearing Member
-

5462 -=5~ 5462 0.1823
1---0

0.0000 NA1~ a a 5462 0.1823 a 0.1823 a 5462

Non Resident Individual - '-- - 1936- -o:D646 - Qo646 '--
4 ~ a a 1936 0.0646 a 1936 a a 0.0000 ~ 1936

- - - -
-

Sub Total 8~ ~56925 a 0_ 1556925 51.9581 1556925 a 15~ 51.9581 a ~9581 _0 0.0000
.~

662425
- f- -

Total Public Shareholding - --- - - --
I(B)=(B)(1 )+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 8084 1666889 a a 1666889 55.6279 1666889 a 1666889 55.6279 a 55.6279 a 0.0000 NA 762889
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LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED I I _ II I l l I L I - JTable Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promo!er - Non Public shareholder as on 31/12/2021 - c- -

Number of
shares

pledged or
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise

__ securities (IXl - Total Number of Locked in encumbere

-
No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares lXllL d XIII)

asa %
Sharehol assuming full As a
ding % No of conversion of %of
calculate shares convertible total
d as per Underlying securities (as share Number of

Nos. of SCRR outstanding a percentage No. s equity
No. of fully shares Total 1957) convertible of diluted (Not held shares held
paid up Partly paid- underlying nos.share Asa% Total as a securities share capital) As a % of appl (Not in

No of equity up equity Depository s held of % of Total (including (XI)=(VII)+(X) total icabl appli dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (VII)=(IV) (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) As a % of shares e) cable ed form
~ll.arehOI(lers (I) PAN (II) ers (III) (IV) held (V) (It'll + (V)+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x Class't .!otal -~ ,0L A+B+C2l No. (a) held (b) (a) ) (b) I(XiV)-i1.L Custodian 1 DR Holder --- - --t--- - - - ;-----

- fee - - - I-- - - -- f-- -
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee

.L2L ~efit) Regulations, 2014) . I-- - f- - -- -
r- -f=-- - ;----

Total Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholdinq (C)=(C)(1 )+(C)(2) a a a a a 0.0000 a a a 00000 a 0.0000 a 00000 NA NA a

tI"'''~'# '". r". ~., •,

~ .••••'v
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LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED I I I 1 IAnnexure
r

I
Table V - statemint showing details of significant

l
beneficial owneT as on 31/12/2021

Date of
creation 1
acquition of
significant

Details of holding 1 exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, beneficial
Details of the (SBO) Details of the reqistered owner whether direct or indirect: interest

(I) (II) Whether by virtue of: (III) (IV)
Rights on
distributable Exercise

PAN 1 Passport PAN 1 Passport dividend or any of
No in case of a No. in case of a other distribution Exercise significant

SrNo Name foreign national Nationality Name foreign national Nationality Shares (%) Voting rights (%) (%) of control influence
Pradip Kumar Pradip Kumar

1 Daga AGAPD8547R Indian Daga HUF AAGHP3089J 107 No No 30/12/2011
Pradip Kumar
Daga(As
partner of

Pradip Kumar Bansidhar Daga
2 Daga AGAPD8547R Indian & Co) AADFB0723G 1.53 No No 30/12/2011

Pradip Kumar Pradip Kumar
3 Daga AGAPD8547R Indian Daga AGAPD8547R 13.9 No No 30/12/2011

,..y_"·I'.",,',' ._.:. ""'w


