

Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED (CIN: L15491WB1879PLC00037)
2. Scrip Code 526568 Name of Scrip -,LONTE Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/12/2021
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. **Declaration** : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the column for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/12/2021

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos shares held (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				No of shares Underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
								Class eg.x	Class eg.y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter group	9	1329611	0	0	1329611	44.3721	1329611	0	1329611	44.3721	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1329611		
(B)	Public	8084	1666889	0	0	1666889	55.6279	1666889	0	1666889	55.6279	0	0.0000	NA		762889		
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public													NA				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						NA								NA			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														NA			
	Total	8093	2996500	0	0	2996500	100.0000	2996500	0	2996500	100.0000	0				2092500		



Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/12/2021

Category & Name of the Shareholders (i)	Entity type i.e. promoter OR promoter group entity (except promoter)	PAN	Nos. of shareholders (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No of shares underlying convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
									No of Voting Rights						No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
									Class x	Class y	Total								
(1) Indian																			
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			7	1111911	0	0	1111911	37.1070	1111911	0	1111911	37.1070	0	37.1070	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1111911
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA	Promoter	AGAPD8547R	1	416609	0	0	416609	13.9032	416609	0	416609	13.9032	0	13.9032	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	416609
ASHA DEVI DAGA	Promoter Group	ADIPD1260C	1	321750	0	0	321750	10.7375	321750	0	321750	10.7375	0	10.7375	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	321750
YASHWANT KUMAR DAGA	Promoter	AFYPD7477F	1	132195	0	0	132195	4.4116	132195	0	132195	4.4116	0	4.4116	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	132195
NANDINI DAGA	Promoter Group	AHUPD8227B	1	88707	0	0	88707	2.9604	88707	0	88707	2.9604	0	2.9604	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	88707
SHANTANU DAGA	Promoter Group	AHXPD5470F	1	75000	0	0	75000	2.5029	75000	0	75000	2.5029	0	2.5029	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	75000
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA	Promoter Group	AADFB0723G	1	45700	0	0	45700	1.5251	45700	0	45700	1.5251	0	1.5251	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	45700
PRADIP KUMAR DAGA HUF	Promoter Group	AAGHP3089J	1	31950	0	0	31950	1.0662	31950	0	31950	1.0662	0	1.0662	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	31950
(b) Central Government/State Government(s)													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d) Any Other (specify)													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
Bodies Corporate			2	217700	0	0	217700	7.2651	217700	0	217700	7.2651	0	7.2651	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	217700
JALPAIGURI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	AAACJ7869D	1	165200	0	0	165200	5.5131	165200	0	165200	5.5131	0	5.5131	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	165200
MANGALAM ENGINEERING PROJECTS LTD	Promoter Group	AACCM0359B	1	52500	0	0	52500	1.7520	52500	0	52500	1.7520	0	1.7520	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	52500
Sub Total			9	1329611	0	0	1329611	44.3721	1329611	0	1329611	44.3721	0	44.3721	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1329611
(2) Foreign																			
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(b) Government													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(c) Institutions													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
(e) Any Other (specify)													0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
Sub Total			0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)			9	1329611	0	0	1329611	44.3721	1329611	0	1329611	44.3721	0	44.3721	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	1329611



Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No of shares Underlying convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
								No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)		
								Class x	Class y	Total								
(1) Institutions																		
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI		3	2000	0	0	2000	0.0667	2000	0	2000	0.0667	0	0.0667	0	0.0000	NA		0
(b) Venture Capital Funds																		
(c) Alternate Investment Funds																		
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors																		
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors																		
(f) Financial Institutions / Banks		5	107964	0	0	107964	3.6030	107964	0	107964	3.6030	0	3.6030	0	0.0000	NA		100464
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	2	100564	0	0	100564	3.3560	100564	0	100564	3.3560	0	3.3560	0	0.0000	NA		100464
(g) Insurance Companies																		
(h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds																		
(i) Any Other (specify)																		
Sub Total		8	109964	0	0	109964	3.6697	109964	0	109964	3.6697	0	3.6697	0	0.0000	NA		100464
(2) Central Government / State Government(s) / President of India																		
(3) Non-Institutions																		
(a) Individuals-																		
i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.2 lakhs		7981	1200194	0	0	1200194	40.0532	1200194	0	1200194	40.0532	0	40.0532	0	0.0000	NA		312996
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs		3	309078	0	0	309078	10.3146	309078	0	309078	10.3146	0	10.3146	0	0.0000	NA		309078
LUXMI KANT GUPTA	AAIPL5961D	1	257788	0	0	257788	8.6030	257788	0	257788	8.6030	0	8.6030	0	0.0000	NA		257788
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI																		
(c) Employee Trusts																		
(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																		
(e) Any Other (specify)																		
Bodies Corporate		50	18016	0	0	18016	0.6012	18016	0	18016	0.6012	0	0.6012	0	0.0000	NA		10714

Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/12/2021

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No of shares Underlying outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
								No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)		As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)
								Class x	Class y	Total								
Resident Individual (HUF)		25	22239	0	0	22239	0.7422	22239	0	22239	0.7422	0	0.7422	0	0.0000	NA	22239	
Clearing Member		13	5462	0	0	5462	0.1823	5462	0	5462	0.1823	0	0.1823	0	0.0000	NA	5462	
Non Resident Individual		4	1936	0	0	1936	0.0646	1936	0	1936	0.0646	0	0.0646	0	0.0000	NA	1936	
Sub Total		8076	1556925	0	0	1556925	51.9581	1556925	0	1556925	51.9581	0	51.9581	0	0.0000	NA	662425	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		8084	1666889	0	0	1666889	55.6279	1666889	0	1666889	55.6279	0	55.6279	0	0.0000	NA	762889	



LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/12/2021

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)=(IV) + (V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No of shares Underlying outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
									No of Voting Rights						As a % of total shares held (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	Nos. (Not applicable) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)	
									Class x	Class y	Total								
(1)	Custodian / DR Holder																		
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																		
	Total Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	NA	NA	0



LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED

Annexure

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners as on 31/12/2021

Sr No	Details of the (SBO) (I)			Details of the registered owner (II)			Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect: Whether by virtue of: (III)				Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest (IV)	
	Name	PAN / Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Name	PAN / Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Shares (%)	Voting rights (%)	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution (%)	Exercise of control		Exercise of significant influence
1	Pradip Kumar Daga	AGAPD8547R	Indian	Pradip Kumar Daga HUF	AAGHP3089J		1.07			No	No	30/12/2011
2	Pradip Kumar Daga	AGAPD8547R	Indian	Pradip Kumar Daga (As partner of Bansidhar Daga & Co.)	AADFB0723G		1.53			No	No	30/12/2011
3	Pradip Kumar Daga	AGAPD8547R	Indian	Pradip Kumar Daga	AGAPD8547R		13.9			No	No	30/12/2011

